
 Service Times 

Monday, October 6 - Erev Sukkot

Evening Minyan for Yom Tov 5:30 PM

Tuesday, October 7 - First Day of Sukkot

Yom Tov Morning Service 9:30 AM

Evening Minyan for Yom Tov 5:45 PM

Wednesday, October 8 - Second Day of Sukkot

Yom Tov Morning Service 9:30 AM

Evening Minyan- Zoom only 
7:00 PM

Thursday, October 9 - Third Day of Sukkot

Morning Minyan 7:30 AM

Evening Minyan- Zoom only 7:00 PM

Friday, October 10 - Fourth Day of Sukkot

Morning Minyan 7:30 AM

Shabbat & Chol Ha’Moed Sukkot Service 6:00 PM

Saturday, October 11 - Fifth Day of Sukkot

Morning Minyan 9:30 AM

Evening Minyan- Zoom only 6:00 PM

Sunday, October 12 - Sixth Day of Sukkot

Morning Minyan 8:00 AM

Evening Minyan - Zoom o﻿nly 7:30 PM

All services and programs will be in-person unless advertised as "Zoom only". 
Icons indicate online options.

Monday, October 13 - 
Hoshanah Rabbah /Erev Shemini Atzeret

Morning Minyan 7:30 AM

Evening Minyan for Yom Tov with Yizkor 7:00 PM

Tuesday, October 14 - Shemini Atzeret

Yom Tov Morning Service & Yizkor 9:30 AM

Erev Simchat Torah

Consecration/Hakafot for Students
followed by Ice Cream

6:00PM

Simchat Torah Celebration with Ma’ariv &
Hakafot

6:45PM

Adult Learning for Simchat Torah 7:45PM

Wednesday, October 15 - Simchat Torah

Yom Tov Morning Service & Hakafot 9:30 AM

Evening Minyan- Zoom only 7:00 PM

What Does It Mean?

Hakafot = Circling with the Torah scrolls 

Chol HaMoed = Intermediate Day of the

Festival
Yizkor = Memorial Service

Service streaming and Zoom links can be accessed at www.tsinai.com/hh5786
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